	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T3)


	DATE
	7/08/2014

	RESULT
	OLIVE STRIKERS

	TOSS

	WARRIORS WON THE TOSS & THEY ELECTED TO BOWL

	UMPIRES
	GLEN-18

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	NARENDRA SADE


	OLIVE STRIKERS INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	PRAKASH
	C. PRABHU B. ASHOK
	13
	
	

	2
	GAUTHAM
	B. ANANTH
	13
	
	

	3
	TEJA
	C. KB
	1
	
	

	4
	ABHIRAM
	B. ANANTH
	3
	
	

	5
	SRIKANTH
	B. ANANTH
	4
	
	

	6
	NARENDRA SADE
	Not out
	23
	
	

	7
	SRIDHAR
	Not out
	10
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	<SUPER SUB>
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	9
	
	
	

	
	Total
	15 OVERS 76/5
	
	
	


	WARRIORS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	KIRAN
	3
	0
	17
	0

	2
	SAI
	3
	0
	16
	0

	3
	KB
	1
	0
	10
	0

	4
	ASHOK
	4
	0
	13
	2

	5
	ANANTH
	4
	0
	20
	3


	WARRIORS INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	NAGU
	RUN OUT
	3
	
	

	2
	VISHNU
	C. TEJA B, PRAKASH
	9
	1
	

	3
	ANANTH
	C. PRAKASH B. ABHIRAM
	7
	
	

	4
	PREM
	C. PRAKASH B. TEJA
	16
	
	

	5
	PRABHU
	C.SRIDHAR B. ABHIRAM
	2
	
	

	6
	MAHESH
	C. ABHIRAM B. SADE
	0
	
	

	7
	SANJAY
	C.ABHIRAM B. SADE
	10
	
	

	8
	SAI
	NOT OUT
	3
	
	

	9
	ASHOK
	RUN OUT
	3
	
	

	10
	KIRAN
	NOT OUT
	0
	
	

	
	Extras
	13
	
	
	

	
	Total
	15 OVERS 66/8
	
	
	


	OLIVE STRIKERS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	ABHIRAM
	4
	0
	16
	2

	2
	TEJA
	4
	0
	17
	1

	3
	NARENDRA
	4
	0
	17
	2

	4
	PRAKASH
	3
	0
	16
	1


